Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:13.232 +7.974 13:51:03.302
(9) BMW STORE Racing team 66 2:10.458 +5.200 13:53:13.760
0007 5T TOTA0TET 67 2:51.195 +45.937 13:56:04.955
2 222809 +17.551 10:16:27.493 68 3:53.910 18.652 13:59:58.865
3 2:13.749 +8.491 10:18:41.242 69 2:05.258 14:02:04.123
4 212590 +7.332 10:20:53.832 70 2:05.507 +0.249 14:04:00.630
5 212682 +7.404 10:23:06.514 71 2:06.472 +1.214 14:06:16.102
6 2:15437 +10.179 10:25:21.951 72 2:07.145 +1.887 14:08:23.247
7 213814 +8.556 10:27:35.765 73 2:05.335 +0.077 14:10:28.582
8 213558 +8.300 10:29:49.323 74 2:06.902 +1.644 14:12:35.484
9 238330 +33.072 10:32:27.653 75 2:30.553 +25.205 14:15:06.037
10 6:48.209 12,951 10:39:15.862 76 9:28.568 23.310 14:24:34.605
1" 2:16.098 +10.840 10:41:31.960 77 4:07.066 11.808 14:28:41.671
12 2:12.001 +6.743 10:43:43.961 78 4:09.643 14.385 14:32:51.314
13 2:11.813 +6.555 10:45:55.774 79 3:36.521 31.263 14:36:27.835
14 2:09.271 +4.013 10:48:05.045 80 2:16.320 +11.062 14:38:44.155
15 2:09.222 +3.964 10:50:14.267 81 2:15.766 +10.508 14:40:50.921
16 2:00.348 +4.090 10:52:23.615 82 2:41.565 +36.307 14:43:41.486
17 2:19.905 “14.647 10:54:43.520 83 3:58.498 53.240 14:47:39.984
18 2:11.888 +6.630 10:56:55.408 84 2:21.649 +16.391 14:50:01.633
19 2:10.419 +5.161 10:59:05.827 85 2:20.686 +15.428 14:52:22.319
20 2:42.846 +37.588 11:01:48.673 86 2:18.006 +12.748 14:54:40.325
21 2:50.107 4.849 11:14:38.780 87 2:15.428 +10.170 14:56:55.753
22 4:36.233 30,975 11:19:15.013 88 2:18.456 +13.198 14:59:14.209
23 5:00.655 14,397 11:24:24.668 89 2:17.968 +12.710 15:01:32.177
24 2:26.603 +21.345 11:26:51.271 90 2:43.395 +38.137 15:04:15.572
25 2:24.976 +19.718 11:20:16.247 91 4:21.610 16.352 15:08:37.182
26 2:26.718 +21.460 11:31:42.965 92 2:13.638 +8.380 15:10:50.820
27 2:30.224 +24.966 11:34:13.189 93 2:56.127 +50.869 15:13:46.947
28 2:26.353 +21.005 11:36:39.542 94 3:46.590 41332 15:17:33.537
29 2:26.617 +21.359 11:39:06.159 95 2:13.293 +8.035 15:19:46.830
30 2:50.049 +44.791 11:41:56.208 96 2:09.775 +4.517 15:21:56.605
31 9:13.686 18.428 11:51:09.894 o7 2:07.700 +2.442 15:24:04.305
32 4:04.399 59.141 11:55:14.203 98 2:06.178 +0.920 15:26:10.483
33 2:16.652 +11.304 11:57:30.945 99 2:09.999 +4.741 15:28:20.482
24 2:16.683 +11.425 11:59:47.628 100 2:33.931 +28.673 15:30:54.413
35 2:14.018 +8.760 12:02:01.646 101 4:48.336 13.078 15:35:42.749
36 2:36.919 +31.661 12:04:38.565 102 2:16.354 +11.096 15:37:59.103
37 6:49.328 14.070 12:11:27.893 103 2:14.409 +9.151 15:40:13.512
38 2:12.564 +7.306 12:13:40.457 104 2:14.178 +8.920 15:42:27.690
39 2:12.690 +7.432 12:15:53.147 105 2:16.179 +10.921 15:44:43.869
40 4:56.200 50.942 12:20:40.347 106 2:17.401 +12.143 15:47:01.270
41 6:01.080 55.822 12:26:50.427 107 2:21.783 +16.525 15:49:23.053
42 2:20.981 +15.723 12:29:11.408 108 2:21.236 +15.978 15:51:44.289
43 2:26.654 +21.396 12:31:38.062 109 2:55.560 +50.302 15:54:39.849
44 4:05.001 59.743 12:35:43.063 110 6:00.459 35.201 16:00:40.308
45 9:34.910 20.652 12:45:17.973 111 2:34.988 +29.730 16:03:15.296
46 2:20.677 +15.419 12:47:38.650 "2 2:07.681 *2.423 16:05:22.977
47 2:19.878 +14.620 12:49:58.528 "3 2:07.252 +1.994 16:07:30.229
48 2:16.557 +11.299 12:52:15.085 14 2:08.780 +3.522 16:09:39.009
49 2:15.510 +10.252 12:54:30.595 15 2:12.269 +7.011 16:11:51.278
50 2:45.515 +40.257 12:57:16.110
51 5:18.571 13313 13:02:34.681
52 2:28.872 +23.614 13:05:03.553
53 2:56.455 +51.197 13:08:00.008
54 7:24.100 18.842 13:15:24.108
55 2:20.613 +24.355 13:17:53.721
56 2:27.218 +21.960 13:20:20.939
57 2:23.894 +18.636 13:22:44.833
58 2:21.770 +16.512 13:25:06.603
59 2:49.695 +44.437 13:27:56.298
60 4:18.144 12.886 13:32:14.442
61 3:31.612 26.354 13:35:46.054
62 7:27.899 22,641 13:43:13.953
63 3:23.166 17.908 13:46:37.119
64 2:12.951 +7.693 13:48:50.070
Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:43:14



